LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY  [?132077

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |LexCall CRM System

Page 1 of 2

PSOC 115 Cisco Road Lexington, KY 40504

NTT Data, Inc. 100 City Square Boston, MA 02129 Contract No

Original Contract Amt.

$810,716 72

Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders

$0.00

Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

0.00%

Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order

S810.716.72 [RE5ss

Change Order No

1

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

ltem | Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change Decrease in contract price

Increase in contract price

No. in completion date, etc
Total decrease $0.00
Total increase $60,000.00
Net Amount of this Change Order $60,000.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $870.716.72
Percent Change - This Change Order 7.40%
__umﬂom:“ Change - All Change Orders 7.40%
The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Recommended by a@}%l;?@;\r\: Brian McBrayer 6/13/2017
Reviewed / Accepted 3 ? Aldona Valicenti 6/13/2017
Accepted by | e e Will Prible 6/13/2017
Approved by A«\\m\ﬁn Pat Tatum 6/13/2017
Approved by \a&\\\i&\ Glenn Brown 6/13/2017
Approved by x@\/ T Sally Hamilton 6/13/2017

_\



